Cislo FA

7238620155
7238620129
3016370741
6120000072
552416
99916076
7411450421
7411449175
7784652629
54160031
99916098
6817021735
1607200
1127573479
V160461
V160459
7293103228
FO16036
5349788718
160100374
6580332315
16067001
16067002
16067003
OM1662211

OF16105461 31.5.2016

FAKTURY
02.05.2016 - 31.05.2016

Datum vystavenia Sumav €
02.05.2016 100,00
02.05.2016 105,00
02.05.2016 344,40
04.05.2016 1,00
04.05.2016 926,76
05.05.2016 240,00
05.05.2016 304,00
05.05.2016 1126,00
06.05.2016 43,19
09.05.2016 70,56
09.05.2016 1390,00
10.05.2016 416,47
11.05.2016 38,50
12.05.2016 6,00
12.05.2016 126,89
12.05.2016 38,16
13.05.2016 150,84
16.05.2016 871,56
18.5.2016 69,73
18.5.2016 315,84
26.5.2016 51,99
31.5.2016 115,25
31.5.2016 178,32
31.5.2016 365,56
31.5.2016 56,54
18,54

Dodavatel

SPP,a.s. Bratislava

SPP,a.s. Bratislava
DOXX-stravné listky,s.r.o. Zilina-PO
Presnet wifi,s.r.o. PO

FURA s.r.0. Rozhanovce
Mesto PreSov, Hlavna 73 PO
Vychodosl. energetika KE
Vychodosl. energetika KE
Slovak telekom,a.s. BA

Coop Jednota,s.d. PreSov
Mesto PreSov, Hlavna 73 PO
Komunalna poistovria,a.s. BA
SLOVGRAM, Jakubovo namestie 14 Bratislava
02 Slovakia,s.r.o. Bratislava
Rovder,s.r.o. Kosice 1
Rovder,s.r.o. KoSice 1
Vychodosl. energetika KE
Zdruzenie obci Ekotorysa PO
Orange Slovensko,a.s. BA
Remek,s.r.o. Nitra
Kooperativa poistoviia,a.s.PO
Coop Jednota,s.d. PreSov
Coop Jednota,s.d. PreSov
Coop Jednota,s.d. PreSov
NOEMA,s.r.o. LemeSany
NOEMA,s.r.o. LemeSany






